





Patient Information leaflet

Your line/ drain is secured with a SecurAcath device.

About SecurAcath:

- The SecurAcath has small blunt, flexible securement feet that sit beneath the skin holding the catheter/drain in place
- You should not feel any discomfort or pain from the SecurAcath
- The SecurAcath is designed to stay in place for the entire dura-tion of your therapy and does not need to be changed
- Your dressing will be changed and the site cleaned once a week
- You can shower as directed by your clinicians who may provide you with a shower sleeve, you must keep the dressing dry
- The SecurAcath will be removed when the line/drain is re-moved
- The SecurAcath device is MRI compatible

If your SecurAcath becomes painful, the site becomes red or you feel generally unwell/feverish please contact your care provider as soon as possible.

For more information about SecurAcath visit www.securacath.com



